
THE KITCHEN 
DRINKS MENU 

COFFEE & CHOCOLATE 

APPLE

GUAVA
MANGO

ORANGE

PLEASE USE THE QR CODE ON YOUR TABLE TO PLACE AN ORDER

HKD34/HKD36

TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 
EARL GREY 
PEPPERMINT 
JASMINE 
ICE LEMON 

HKD28

JUICES
HKD25
HKD25
HKD25
HKD25

212HK SIGNATURE JUICES

THE QUENCH

CUCUMBER, MINT, LEMON, DASH OF HONEY  

THE CURE

CARROT, APPLE, ORANGE, GINGER, TURMERIC, PINCH OF PEPPER 

HKD48

HKD58

10 % SERVICE CHARGE 

HKD28
HKD28
HKD28
HKD28

SINGLE/DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO 

CAPPUCCINO 
LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE 

HKD30/HKD32/HKD34
+ ICE 

HKD32/HKD34
HKD32/HKD36

MOCHA HKD38/HKD40

MILKSHAKE 

CHOCOLATE
VANILLA

HKD48

HKD48

​ ITALIAN - AQUALY “HK PRIVATE LABEL” 250ML/500ML                                
 FRENCH - PERRIER 500ML                                                                                            
 FRENCH - MAISON PERRIER LEMON 500ML.                                                         
​ FRENCH - VITTEL 500ML                                                                                               

HKD28/HKD38(STILL)
HKD38(SPARKLING)
HKD38(SPARKLING)
HKD38(STILL)

WATER

HKD34/HKD36



THE KITCHEN 
DRINKS MENU 

WINE

10 % SERVICE CHARGE 

SOFT DRINKS 
COKE / COKE ZERO / SPRITE / FANTA​ 
NESTEA LEMON 
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE 
SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPER SODA WATER 
“IMPERDIBILE” ITALIAN GINGER BEER MMM 
“IMPERDIBILE” ITALIAN SPRITZ (NON -ALCOHOLIC)
MAISON PERRIER & JUICE PINEAPPLE & MANGO 
MAISON PERRIER CHIC LEMONJITO 
 

HKD15
HKD20
HKD18
HKD18
HKD18
HKD38
HKD38
HKD32
HKD32

 
ITALIAN WHITE FALANGHINA IGT “LA FORTEZZA”                                                  
ITALIAN RED AGLIANICO IGT “LA FORTEZZA”                                                           
ITALIAN PROSECCO SANTA MARGHERITA VALDOBIADDENE ​                            
CHAMPAGNE AUTREAU GRAND CRU BLANC DE BLANC 75CL ​                            
 

BOTTLE
HKD68
HKD68
HKD88

GLASS
HKD188
HKD188
HKD268
HKD688

BEER
HKD68 / DRAFT 
HKD58
HKD68
HKD48

CRAFT BEERS & CIDERS

ASAHI SUPER DRY 330ML
ASAHI KURONAMA DARK 300ML 
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 500ML
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 0.0%

KURA KURA GAGE ROADS VAY CAY XPA 
KURA KURA SESSION HAZY
HEART OF DARKNESS FUTILE PURPOSE CUCUMBER PILSNER 
HEART OF DARKNESS ONE EYE HARLEQUIN PALE ALE
SOLASTREE ZERO PALE 
SAIGON APPLE & GINGER CIDER 

SPIRITS SHOT (50CL) 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 
BACARDI 8 YO 1L BOTTLE 
GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL VODKA 1L BOTTLE
MONKEY SHOULDER WHISKEY 700ML 

HKD68
HKD68
HKD78
HKD78

ALCHOLIC MIXES

GIN TONIC / VODKA TONIC / VODKA RED BULL / RUM & COKE / WHISKEY & COKE / ITALIAN SPRITZ

HKD58
HKD58

HKD78
HKD48
HKD58

HKD88

HKD58


